Notified Body No.2198
Dr. Park Joosung
Any person not a party to the contract pursuant which this document is delivered may not assert a claim against KRH for any liability arising out of
errors or omissions which may be contained in said document, or for errors of judgment, fault or negligence committed by personal of KRH in
establishment or issuance of this document, and in connection with any activities for which it may provide. In this provision KRH shall mean the
KR Hellas Ltd. as well as all its subsidiaries, directors, officers, employees and any other acting on behalf of KR Hellas Ltd.
CEO of KR Hellas Ltd.
KR HELLAS LTD.

Product shall be permanently marked with:
- Manufacturer Name and Address
- Type designation and Serial Number
- “SOLAS 96” or “IMO LSA Code”
KR HELLAS LTD.
41, Athinas Av., Vouliagmeni,
GR-16671, Athens, Greece
TEL: +30-210-428-6736
FAX: +30-210-428-6728
Certificate No : MED-MB-1355-24
MED Item No. : MED/1.11
This consists of 3 pages.
Page 2 / 3
18/7/24, 12:58 μ.μ. Print
- ISO 15736
- Month and year of manufacture
Conditions of validity:
1. The products are to be manufactured in accordance with the approved production quality assurance system (Module D) or
approved product assurance system (Module E) or are to be subjected to product verification (Module F) of the Council
Directive 2014/90/EU on Marine Equipment.
2. If the Directive or the applied Standard(s) is amended, the product is to be re-approved in accordance with the amended
requirements prior to it being supplied to vessels to which the amended Directive or Standard(s) apply. Any significant
changes in design or construction of the product, or amendments to the Directive or Standards referenced above may render
this certificate invalid.
3. The Manufacturer must inform the "Notified Body" of all modifications which may affect compliance with the
requirements.
4. The Mark of Conformity may only be affixed to the product and a Declaration of Conformity may only be issued when the
production/product assessment module referred to in the council directive, is fully complied with.
Place of Production:
1. Xiamen Marine Industries Co., Ltd
No.100,Jingquan Road, Jimei Northern Industrial Area, Xiamen, China ,361021
2. Lalizas SA (for production testing only)
15, 28th October Str., St. Ioannis Rentis, PC 18233, Athens, Greece
Remarks:
      - None.
End of Certificate
KR HELLAS LTD.
41, Athinas Av., Vouliagmeni,
GR-16671, Athens, Greece
TEL: +30-210-428-6736
FAX: +30-210-428-6728
Certificate No : MED-MB-1355-24
MED Item No. : MED/1.11
This consists of 3 pages.
Page 3 / 3